0.8mm pitch interface connector
0.8mm间距 接口用连接器
HDRSeries
HDRASeries
HDR系列
HDRA系列
2
Features　特点

芯数
Part No.
品号
Female
connector
of PC board
side
基板侧
母连接器
Right angle
直角
Dip
双列直插
None
无
14 HDR-EC14LFDTG2+
26 HDR-EC26LFDTG2+
50 HDR-EC50LFDTG2+
36 HDRA-EA36LFDT+
68 HDRA-EC68LFDT+
100 HDRA-EC100LFDT+
Spring lock
弹簧锁紧
14 HDR-EC14LFDTG2-SLE+
26 HDR-EC26LFDTG2-SLE+
50 HDR-EC50LFDTG2-SLE+
36 HDRA-EA36LFDT-SLE+
Screw lock
螺钉锁紧
14 HDR-EC14LFDTG2-SLD+
26 HDR-EC26LFDTG2-SLD+
50 HDR-EC50LFDTG2-SLD+
68 HDRA-EC68LFDT-SLD+
100 HDRA-EC100LFDT-SLD+
SMT None
无
14 HDR-EA14LFYPG1+
26 HDR-EA26LFYPG1+
Spring lock
弹簧锁紧
14 HDR-EA14LFYPG1-SLE+
26 HDR-EA26LFYPG1-SLE+
Screw lock
螺钉锁紧
14 HDR-EA14LFYPG1-SLD+
26 HDR-EA26LFYPG1-SLD+
68 HDRA-EA68LFZGT-SLD+
Straight
平直
Dip
双列直插
None
无
14 HDR-EC14FDTG2+
26 HDR-EC26FDTG2+
68 HDRA-EC68FDT+
100 HDRA-EC100FDT+
Spring lock
弹簧锁紧
14 HDR-EC14FDTG2-SLE+
26 HDR-EC26FDTG2-SLE+
Screw lock
螺钉锁紧
14 HDR-EC14FDTG2-SLD+
26 HDR-EC26FDTG2-SLD+
68 HDRA-EC68FDT-SLD+
100 HDRA-EC100FDT-SLD+
SMT None
无
14 HDR-EC14FYTG2+
26 HDR-EC26FYTG2+
Spring lock
弹簧锁紧
14 HDR-EC14FYTG2-SLE+
26 HDR-EC26FYTG2-SLE+
Screw lock
螺钉锁紧
14 HDR-EC14FYTG2-SLD+
26 HDR-EC26FYTG2-SLD+
Male
connector
of PC board
side
基板侧
公连接器
Right angle
直角
SMT None
无
14 HDR-EA14LMYPG1+
26 HDR-EA26LＭYPG1+
Spring lock
弹簧锁紧
14 HDR-EA14LMYPG1-SLE+
26 HDR-EA26LMYPG1-SLE+
Screw lock
螺钉锁紧
14 HDR-EA14LMYPG1-SLD+
26 HDR-EA26LMYPG1-SLD+
Dip
双列直插
None
无

Number of
contacts
芯数
Part No.
品号
Remarks
备注
Case for
cable
电缆用
外壳
For spring lock
弹簧锁紧用
Straight
平直
14 HDR-E14LPA5 For use with connectors:IDC type connectors only
适合连接器：仅限压接式
26 HDR-E26LPA5 For use with connectors:IDC type connectors only
适合连接器：仅限压接式
26 HDR-E26LPJ＋ For use with connectors:IDC type and soldering type
适合连接器：压接式和锡焊式
50 HDR-E50LPA5 For use with connectors:IDC type connectors only
适合连接器：仅限压接式
36 HDRA-E36LPTH For use with connectors:IDC type connectors only
适合连接器：仅限压接式
For screw lock
螺钉锁紧用
Straight
平直
14 HDR-E14LPH For use with connectors:IDC type and soldering type
适合连接器：压接式和锡焊式
26 HDR-E26LPM+ For use with connectors:IDC type and soldering type
适合连接器：压接式和锡焊式
26 HDR-E26LPH For use with connectors:IDC type and soldering type
适合连接器：压接式和锡焊式
26 HDR-E26LPK+ For thick wire;  For use with connectors:IDC type and soldering type
粗线用  适合连接器：压接式和锡焊式
50 HDR-E50LPH For use with connectors:IDC type and soldering type
适合连接器：压接式和锡焊式
68 HDRA-E68LGKPA For use with connectors:IDC type connectors only
适合连接器：仅限压接式
100 HDRA-E100LPA For use with connectors:IDC type connectors only
适合连接器：仅限压接式
Right angle
直角 26 HDR-E26ALPA+ For use with connectors:IDC type and soldering type
适合连接器：压接式和锡焊式
For joint
中转用
Straight
平直
14 HDR-E14LPHB+ For screw lock;  Panel thickness: 0.8 mm
螺钉锁紧用  面板厚度：0.8mm
14 HDR-E14LPHC+ For screw lock;  Without Panel
螺钉锁紧用  无面板
14 HDR-E14LPHD+ For spring lock;  Without Panel
弹簧锁紧用  无面板
26 HDR-E26LPHB+ For screw lock;  Panel thickness: 0.8 mm
螺钉锁紧用  面板厚度：0.8mm
26 HDR-E26LPHC+ For screw lock;  Without Panel
螺钉锁紧用  无面板
26 HDR-E26LPHD+ For spring lock;  Without Panel
弹簧锁紧用  无面板
26 HDR-E26LPKB+ For thick wire;  For screw lock;  Panel thickness: 0.8 mm
粗线用  螺钉锁紧用  面板厚度：0.8mm
26 HDR-E26LPKC+ For thick wire;  For screw lock;  Without Panel
粗线用  螺钉锁紧用  无面板
26 HDR-E26LPKD+ For thick wire;  For spring lock;  Without Panel
粗线用  弹簧锁紧用  无面板
10
Name
名称
Wire connection method
接线方法
Shape
形状
Number of
contacts
芯数
Part No.
品号
Remarks
备注
Connector
for cable
电缆用连接器
Insulation
displacement type
压接式 Male
公
14 HDR-E14MAG1+
Compatible cable: AWG#30 (7/0.1)
External jacket diameter: 0.58 mm or less
适合电缆：AWG#30(7/0.1)外覆直径：0.58mm以下
26 HDR-E26MAG1+
50 HDR-E50MAG1+
36 HDRA-E36MA+
68 HDRA-E68MA+
100 HDRA-E100MA1+
Soldering type
锡焊式
14 HDR-E14MSG1+ Compatible cable: AWG#28 (7/0.127)
External jacket diameter: 1.0 mm or less
适合电缆：AWG#28(7/0.127)外覆直径：1.0mm以下
26 HDR-E26MSG1+
50 HDR-E50MSG1+
Insulation
displacement type
压接式 Female
母
14 HDR-E14FAG1+ Compatible cable: AWG#30 (7/0.1)
External jacket diameter: 0.58 mm or less
适合电缆：AWG#30(7/0.1)外覆直径：0.58mm以下26 HDR-E26FAG1+
Soldering type
锡焊式
14 HDR-E14FSG1+ Compatible cable: AWG#28 (7/0.127)
External jacket diameter: 1.0 mm or less
适合电缆：AWG#28(7/0.127)外覆直径：1.0mm以下26 HDR-E26FSG1+
Name
名称
Wire connection method
接线方法
Lock screw
锁紧螺钉
Number of
contacts
芯数
Part No.
品号
Remarks
备注
Connector for
panel mount
面板座用连接器
Insulation
displacement type
压接式
None
无
14 HDR-EC14PFAG1+ Compatible cable: AWG#30 (7/0.1)
External jacket diameter: 0.58 mm or less
适合电缆：AWG#30(7/0.1)外覆直径：0.58mm以下26 HDR-EC26PFAG1+
11
MEMO
记录（記録）
12